
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)
1.136.243.525

01.02.2021 0 20.600.792 1.115.642.733
02.02.2021 0 26.881.272 1.088.761.461
03.02.2021 0 3.044.000 1.085.717.461
04.02.2021 0 17.725.000 1.067.992.461
05.02.2021 0 18.570.000 1.049.422.461
06.02.2021 0 15.911.976 1.033.510.485
07.02.2021 0 25.862.736 1.007.647.749
08.02.2021 0 34.955.728 972.692.021
09.02.2021 0 28.881.912 943.810.109
10.02.2021 0 25.737.744 918.072.365
11.02.2021 0 35.994.700 882.077.665
12.02.2021 0 42.334.152 839.743.513
13.02.2021 0 43.027.592 796.715.921
14.02.2021 0 47.082.432 749.633.489
15.02.2021 0 38.603.368 711.030.121
16.02.2021 0 300.000 710.730.121
17.02.2021 0 0 710.730.121
18.02.2021 0 0 710.730.121
19.02.2021 0 0 710.730.121
20.02.2021 0 0 710.730.121
21.02.2021 0 0 710.730.121
22.02.2021 0 0 710.730.121
23.02.2021 0 0 710.730.121
24.02.2021 0 0 710.730.121
25.02.2021 0 0 710.730.121
26.02.2021 0 0 710.730.121
27.02.2021 0 8.220.000 702.510.121
28.02.2021 0 400.000 702.110.121

Summe 0 434.133.404

Korrektur zur Veröffentlichung 02_2021


